
PINNACLE SONG LIST

21 Reasons – Nathan Dawe, Ella Henderson
4 Minutes (feat. Justin Timberlake and Timbaland) – Madonna
Ain’t No Mountain High Enough – Marvin Gaye, Tammi Terrell
Ain’t Nobody – Chaka Khan
All Night Long – Lionel Richie
Boom! Shake The Room – DJ JazzyJeff & The Fresh Prince
Butterfly – Crazy Town
Bye Bye Bye – *NSYNC
Came Here For Love – Sigala, Ella Eyre
Can’t Hold Us (feat. Ray Dalton) – Macklemore, Ryan Lewis
Conga – Miami Sound Machine
Crazy In Love – Beyoncé feat. JAY-Z
CUFF IT – Beyoncé
Deep Down – Alok, Ella Eyre, Kenny Dope, Never Dull
Destination Calabria – Alex Gaudino feat. Crystal Waters
DJ Got Us Fallin’ In Love – USHER feat. Pitbull
Do It To It – ACRAZE feat. Cherish
Don't Start Now – Dua Lipa
Don't Stop ‘Till You Get Enough – Michael Jackson
Don't You Worry Child – Swedish House Mafia
Dreamer – Livin’ Joy
Everybody (Backstreet’s Back) – Backstreet Boys
Feel So Close – Calvin Harris
Ferrari – James Hype, Miggy Dela Rosa
Finesse – Bruno Mars 
Freed From Desire – Gala
Friday – Riton x Nightcrawlers feat. Mufasa & Hypeman
Get Busy – Sean Paul
Gettin’ Jiggy Wit It – Will Smith
Give Me Everything – Pitbull feat. Afrojack, Ne-Yo & Nayer
Gold Digger – Kanye West feat. Jamie Foxx
Good Feeling – Flo Rida
Good Times – CHIC
Head & Heart (feat. MNEK) – Joel Corry
Hips Don’t Lie – Shakira feat. Wyclef Jean
Higher Love – Kygo & Whitney Houston
Hot In Herre – Nelly
Hotel Room Service – Pitbull
I Ain’t Worried – OneRepublic



I Got You (I Feel Good) – James Brown
I Gotta Feeling – The Black Eyed Peasy
I Like It (Like That) – Cardi B, Pete Rodriguez
I Wanna Dance With Somebody – Whitney Houston
I Wish – Stevie Wonder
I’m Good (Blue) – David Guetta & Bebe Rexha
In Da Club – 50 Cent
Jump Around – House of Pain
Lady – Modjo
Let’s Get Loud – Jennifer Lopez
Levels – Avicii
Livin’ La Vida Loca – Ricky Martin
Lola’s Theme – The Shapeshifters
Lose Control – MEDUZA, Becky Hill, Goodboys
Love On Top – Beyoncé
Love Tonight – Shouse, David Guetta
Low – Flo Rida feat. T-Pain
Miami – Will Smith
Mo Money Mo Problems – The Notorious B.I.G. feat. Mase, Diddy
More Than Friends – James Hype & Kelli-Leigh
Move On Up – Curtis Mayfield
Murder On The Dancefloor – Sophie Ellis-Bextor
Music Sounds Better With you – Stardust
New Rules – Dua Lipa
Ni**as In Paris – JAY-Z, Kanye West
No Diggity – Backstreet feat. Dr. Dre & Queen Pen
No Scrubs – TLC
One More Time – Daft Punk
Play Hard – David Guetta feat. Ne-Yo & Akon
Pump It – The Black Eyed Peas
Respect – Aretha Franklin
RITMO – The Black Eyed Peas, J Balvin
Rock This Party (Everybody Dance Around) – Bob Sinclair
Rock With You – Justin Timberlake
Sex Machine – James Brown
Sexy Back – Justin Timberlake feat. Timbaland
Show Me Love – Robin S
Shut Up and Dance – Walk The Moon
Sorry – Justin Bieber
Starships – Nicki Minaj
Still D.R.E. – Dr. Dre feat. Snoop Dogg
Survivor – Destiny’s Child



Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This) – Eurythmics
The Next Episode – Dr. Dre feat. Snoop Dogg
The Real Slim Shady – Eminem
The Rhythm Of The Night – Corona
The Way I Are – Timbaland feat. Keri Hilson & D.O.E.
There’s Nothing Holdin’ Me Back – Shawn Mendes
This Girl (Kungs Vs. Cookin’ On 3 Burners) – Kungs
This Is How We Do It – Montell Jordan
Thrift Shop (feat. Wanz) – Macklemore & Ryan Lewis
Time Of Our Lives – Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo
Titanium – David Guetta feat. Sia
Toxic – Britney Spears
Turn Around – Phats & Small feat. Toney Lee
U Sure Do – Strike
Wake Me Up – Avicii
We Found Love – Rihanna, Calvin Harris
Wild Wild West – Will Smith feat. Dru Hill & Kool Moe Dee
Where Is The Love – The Black Eyed Peas
World Hold On (FISHER Rework) – Bob Sinclair & FISHER
Yeah! (feat. Lil Jon & Ludacris) – USHER
You Don’t Know Me – Jax Jones feat. RAYE
You've Got the Love – Florence + The Machine



MODERN PARTY STARTERS
High-energy Dance/Pop Anthems & Club Hits

ACRAZE feat. Cherish – Do It To It
Alok, Ella Eyre, Kenny Dope, Never Dull – Deep Down
Alex Gaudino feat. Crystal Waters – Destination Calabria
Avicii – Levels
Avicii – Wake Me Up
Beyoncé – CUFF IT
Bob Sinclar & FISHER – World Hold On (FISHER Rework)
Calvin Harris – Feel So Close
David Guetta & Bebe Rexha – I’m Good (Blue)
David Guetta feat. Ne-Yo & Akon – Play Hard
Dua Lipa – Don't Start Now
Ella Henderson, Nathan Dawe – 21 Reasons
Flo Rida – Good Feeling
Flo Rida feat. T-Pain – Low
James Hype & Kelli-Leigh – More Than Friends
James Hype, Miggy Dela Rosa – Ferrari
Joel Corry feat. MNEK – Head & Heart
Kungs vs. Cookin’ on 3 Burners – This Girl
Kygo & Whitney Houston – Higher Love
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis feat. Ray Dalton – Can’t Hold Us
MEDUZA, Becky Hill, Goodboys – Lose Control
Nicki Minaj – Starships
OneRepublic – I Ain’t Worried
Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo – Give Me Everything
Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo – Time of Our Lives
RAYE feat. Jax Jones – You Don’t Know Me
Rihanna & Calvin Harris – We Found Love
Riton x Nightcrawlers feat. Mufasa & Hypeman – Friday
Shouse, David Guetta – Love Tonight
Sigala, Ella Eyre – Came Here For Love
Stardust – Music Sounds Better With You
Swedish House Mafia – Don't You Worry Child
The Black Eyed Peas – I Gotta Feeling
The Black Eyed Peas, J Balvin – RITMO
The Shapeshifters – Lola’s Theme
Timbaland feat. Keri Hilson & D.O.E. – The Way I Are
Usher feat. Pitbull – DJ Got Us Fallin’ In Love
Walk The Moon – Shut Up and Dance
Will Smith – Miami



THROWBACK FLOORFILLERS
Nostalgic 90s/2000s Pop & Dance Classics

Backstreet Boys – Everybody (Backstreet’s Back)
Bob Sinclair – Rock This Party (Everybody Dance Around)
Britney Spears – Toxic
Chaka Khan – Ain’t Nobody
Corona – The Rhythm Of The Night
Crazy Town – Butterfly
Daft Punk – One More Time
DJ Jazzy Jeff & The Fresh Prince – Boom! Shake The Room
Gala – Freed From Desire
House of Pain – Jump Around
Justin Timberlake – Rock With You
Livin’ Joy – Dreamer
Madonna feat. Justin Timberlake & Timbaland – 4 Minutes
Modjo – Lady
Montell Jordan – This Is How We Do It
*NSYNC – Bye Bye Bye
Phats & Small feat. Toney Lee – Turn Around
Robin S – Show Me Love
Shakira feat. Wyclef Jean – Hips Don’t Lie
Sophie Ellis-Bextor – Murder On The Dancefloor
Strike – U Sure Do
The Black Eyed Peas – Pump It
The Black Eyed Peas – Where Is The Love
TLC – No Scrubs
Will Smith feat. Dru Hill & Kool Moe Dee – Wild Wild West

FUNK, SOUL & DISCO VIBES
Old-school groove, funk, and disco crowd-pleasers

Aretha Franklin – Respect
CHIC – Good Times
Curtis Mayfield – Move On Up
Florence + The Machine – You've Got the Love
James Brown – I Got You (I Feel Good)
James Brown – Sex Machine
Lionel Richie – All Night Long
Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell – Ain’t No Mountain High Enough



Michael Jackson – Don't Stop ‘Til You Get Enough
Stevie Wonder – I Wish
The Eurythmics – Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)
Whitney Houston – I Wanna Dance With Somebody

HIP-HOP & R&B ANTHEMS
Crowd Hype club staples with swag & rhythm

50 Cent – In Da Club
Backstreet feat. Dr. Dre & Queen Pen – No Diggity
Beyoncé – Love On Top
Bruno Mars – Finesse
Cardi B, Pete Rodriguez – I Like It (Like That)
Destiny’s Child – Survivor
Dr. Dre feat. Snoop Dogg – Still D.R.E.
Dr. Dre feat. Snoop Dogg – The Next Episode
Eminem – The Real Slim Shady
JAY-Z & Kanye West – Ni**as In Paris
Justin Timberlake feat. Timbaland – SexyBack
Kanye West feat. Jamie Foxx – Gold Digger
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis feat. Ray Dalton – Can’t Hold Us
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis – Thrift Shop (feat. Wanz)
Nelly – Hot In Herre
Pitbull – Hotel Room Service
The Black Eyed Peas – Where Is The Love
The Notorious B.I.G. feat. Mase & Diddy – Mo Money Mo Problems
Usher feat. Lil Jon & Ludacris – Yeah!
Will Smith – Gettin’ Jiggy Wit It

SINGALONG BANGERS & POP ANTHEMS
Crowd favourites, feel-good singalongs across the decades

Beyoncé feat. JAY-Z – Crazy In Love
Bob Sinclar & FISHER – World Hold On (FISHER Rework)
Dua Lipa – New Rules
Justin Bieber – Sorry
Nicki Minaj – Starships
OneRepublic – I Ain’t Worried



Pitbull feat. Ne-Yo – Give Me Everything
Rihanna & Calvin Harris – We Found Love
Shawn Mendes – There’s Nothing Holdin’ Me Back
Timbaland feat. Keri Hilson & D.O.E. – The Way I Are
Usher feat. Pitbull – DJ Got Us Fallin’ In Love
Whitney Houston – I Wanna Dance With Somebody

LATIN, REGGAETON, AND CARIBBEAN HEAT
Sizzling tropical rhythms and island vibes

Cardi B, Pete Rodriguez – I Like It (Like That)
Jennifer Lopez – Let’s Get Loud
Lionel Richie – All Night Long
Miami Sound Machine – Conga
Ricky Martin – Livin’ La Vida Loca
Sean Paul – Get Busy
Shakira feat. Wyclef Jean – Hips Don’t Lie
The Black Eyed Peas – Pump It

FINALE / UPLIFT / ENCORE CHOICES
Epic, emotional, or high-energy closers to end the night on a high

Avicii – Levels
Avicii – Wake Me Up
Beyoncé – Love On Top
David Guetta feat. Sia – Titanium
Florence + The Machine – You've Got the Love
Gala – Freed From Desire
Kygo & Whitney Houston – Higher Love
Shouse, David Guetta – Love Tonight
Whitney Houston – I Wanna Dance With Somebody




